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12100 SA Deposit by Cash

Transaction Status
Date/Time

Account No

Account Name

Amount

Recipient's Reference
Sender/Recipient Name

Other Payment Details

Branch Code

Teller ID

Journal Sequence No
Supervisor 1D

System Reference No

: Successful

: 04/07/2023 09:48:11
1 22-4866369-0

: GARY FARRER NING

£ 50.00

: 050814131048

: GARY FARRER NING

: KEMASUKAN KE KOLEJ MATRIKULAST LABUAN

: 22

: 00084

: 2011075

: 0216318630001049
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